
Sr.No. Students Name University Sr. No. Disipline Year of Passing On/Off Campus Name of Employer

1 GONDKAR PRADNYA PRAVIN 19UME308 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus AGILIAD TECHNOLOGY

2 JADHAV ANIKET NANASO 18UME038 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus BHARAT FORGE LTD.,

3 KOTHALE PRATIK ANIL 18UME057  MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus BHARAT FORGE LTD.,

4 MUDHOL SHREYAS SIDDHAPPA  18UME077 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus BHARAT FORGE LTD.,

5 CHIVATE KEDAR ANIL 19UME306 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus BHARAT FORGE LTD.

6 KUMBHAR RAJVARDHAN HINDURAO 18UME061 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus BHARAT FORGE LTD.,

7 Satej Subhash Dangare  18UME027  MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus BHARAT FORGE LTD.,

8 KUPADE AKARSH BABASO 18UME063 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

9 KHARADE SOURABH SURESH 19UME315 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

10 MAGDUM VRUSHABH DADASO 18UME068 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

11 PATIL MADHURI MAHAVEER 18UET047 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

12 CHOUGULE PRATIK SANJAYKUMAR 18UME024 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

13 GHUME RUSHIKESH GAJANAN 18UME036 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

14 KUMBHAR DEEPAK RAGHUNATH 18UME059 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

15 PASARE SHAILESH SHRIKANT  18UME087 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

16 KULKARNI VAISHNAVI RAHUL 18UME058 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

17 KHAJURE PRATIK BHALCHANDRA 18UME052 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

18 BHOSALE PRADNYESH RAMESH 18UME013 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

19 PATIL BHUSHAN MANIKCHAND 18UME090 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

20 CHAVAN PRASAD RANJIT 19UME305 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

21 YADAV ROHIT SHUBHKARAN 18UME120 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

22 GADGIL CHAITANYA PRAVIN 18UME030 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

23 Atanure Akshay Manoj 19UME302 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

24 PATIL PUSHPDANT SHREYANSH 18UME097 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

25 SAWANT VIDIT VINOD 18UME109 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus CAPGEMINI

26 CHIVATE KEDAR ANIL 19UME306 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus INFOSYS

27 MADIWAL APARNA KIRAN 18UME066 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus INFOSYS

28 LATTHE SHREYAS BHARAT 19UME318 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus INFOSYS

29 ADARSHE SAURABH SUDHIR 19UME301 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus INFOSYS

30 SAWANT RUTIK UTTAM  19UME326 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus INFOSYS

31 KAMBLE SANKET JAGANNATH 19UME313 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus INFOSYS

32 MAGAR ADITI KRUSHNAT 18UME067 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus INFOSYS

33 KAWADE SANKET DIPAK  18ume051 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus INFOSYS

34 TAWATE DHANRAJ ANIL. 18UME112 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus INFOSYS

35 PATIL AISHWARYA ARUN  18UME088 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus INFOSYS

36 KALEKAR   YOGESH   SHRIRANG 18UME043 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus INFOSYS

37 JIRAGE PRAJWAL GURUDAS 18UME041 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus INFOSYS

38  PATIL SHRADHA JAYVANT 18UME100 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus INFOSYS

39 MUJAWAR ARSHAD FIROJ 18UME078 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus INFOSYS

40 BAGAL SHUBHAM RAMESH 18UME006 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus  INFOSYS

41 PARAMANE SIDDHARAJ PRASHANT 18UME086 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus  INFOSYS

42 BHURKE VAISHNAVI SHRIDHAR  19UME303  MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus Mercedes Benz 

43 KUMBHAR RAJVARDHAN HINDURAO 18UME061 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus  NOVUS NEXUS

44 Satej Subhash Dangare  18UME027  MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus  NOVUS NEXUS

45 MUJAWAR ARSHAD FIROJ 18UME078 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus  SLK

46 BHOSALE PRADNYESH RAMESH 18UME013 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus SLK

47 JADHAV PRAMOD PRAKASH 19UME311 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

48 BHOSALE AKASH PRABHAKAR 18UME012 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

49 PATIL HRITHIK ANANDRAO 18UME091 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

50 RAUT GANESH RAJENDRA 18UME104 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

51 ANUSE ANIKET PANDURANG  18UME002  MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

52 KONE SANKET SHASHIKANT 18UME108 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

53 PATIL PRANAV MALGONDA 18UME094 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS 

54 PATIL BHUSHAN MANIKCHAND 18UME090 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

55 CHAVAN PRASAD RANJIT 19UME305 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

56 YADAV ROHIT SHUBHKARAN 18UME120 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

57 GADGIL CHAITANYA PRAVIN 18UME030 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus  TCS

58 Atanure Akshay Manoj 19UME302 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

59 PATIL PUSHPDANT SHREYANSH 18UME097 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus  TCS

60 SAWANT VIDIT VINOD 18UME109 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

61 CHOUGULE AISHWARYA VRUSHABH 18UME023 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

62 MAKANDAR FIZA BASHIRAHAMAD  18UME070  MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

63 BHASME AKASH PANDURANG 18UME010 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

64 PATIL OMRAJ SHASHIKANT 19UME323 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

65 GAVANALE PAVANKUMAR MALLIKARJUN 18UME033 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

66 HULLE NIKHIL 18UME037 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus TCS

67 PATIL PRANAV MALGONDA 18UME094 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus WIPRO

68 CHOUGULE AISHWARYA VRUSHABH 18UME023 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus WIPRO

69 BHASME AKASH PANDURANG 18UME010 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus WIPRO

70 MAKANDAR FIZA BASHIRAHAMAD  18UME070  MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus WIPRO

71 MANER AJIM SHAKIL 19UME319 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus WIPRO

72 GOTAM MANSING BANDU 19UME309 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus WIPRO

73 KURNE OMKAR SANJAY 19UME316 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus WIPRO

74 KATKE KIRIT KISHOR 18UME049 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus WIPRO

75 PATWARDHAN AKANKSHA ARVIND 18UME101 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus WIPRO

76 KAMBLE PRANAV PRAVIN 18UME044 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus WIPRO

77 BAGAL SHUBHAM RAMESH 18UME006 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus WIPRO 

78 PARAMANE SIDDHARAJ PRASHANT 18UME086 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus WIPRO

79 PATIL OMRAJ SHASHIKANT 19UME323 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus WIPRO

80 GAVANALE PAVANKUMAR MALLIKARJUN 18UME033 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus WIPRO

81 HULLE NIKHIL 18UME037 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus WIPRO

82 KALEKAR   YOGESH   SHRIRANG 18UME043 MECHANICAL 2021-22 On Campus Arni Mech Products Pvt Ltd, Kolhapur
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